

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.4545 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	19-01-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Prohibition Excise seeks two (02) weeks time to file counter. It is stated that they have received instructions from the respondents. Post the matter after two (02) weeks. <u>TRR, J</u> MSI	